“Pueblo Bonito”
Guacamole
Cheese
Quesadillas

(4 pcs)

Buffalo or BBQ
Chicken Wings
(7 pcs)

Panko-Crusted
Chicken Breast Strips
(4 pcs)

“Pueblo Bonito”
Nachos

“Pueblo Bonito”
>3 Shrimp Ceviche

“Pueblo Bonito”
Shrimp Cocktail

Caesar

Chinese
Chicken

Cobb

Cajun
Fish

Snacks & Seafood Cocktails

125

130
165
170

170

120

175

220
220
235
220

230

230

180

170

180

195

Avocado, salt, pepper and lemon juice served with
tortilla chips, Mexican and habanero sauce.
Served with guacamole.

With grilled chicken breast.

With grilled skirt beef cut.

Fried chicken wings, choice of Buffalo or BBQ sauce,
served with French fries.

Served with tartar sauce and French fries.

Fried tortilla chips, refried beans, low-fat cheddar and Monterey
Jack, guacamole, jalapeno and Mexican sauce.

With grilled chicken breast.

With grilled skirt beef cut.

With sautéed shrimp.

Mixed nachos.

Chopped shrimp, tomatoes, onions, green chili, cucumbers, lemon juice,
avocado and tortilla chips or saltine crackers.

Shrimp, cocktail sauce and avocado with saltine crackers.

Salads

Chopped romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and homemade
Caesar dressing.

Panko-crusted chicken strips with orange, cashews, sesame seeds,
lettuce, bean thread noodles, cherry tomatoes and soy vinaigrette on
ginger toast.

Grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, avocado, bacon, feta cheese,
hard-boiled egg and creamy herbs dressing.

Mixed lettuces, tomatoes, avocado, cucumbers, mushrooms
and carrots with Cajun fish strips and lemon vinaigrette.

»> *Raw Fish

Baja Burrito

Tacos
(3 pes)

Ensenada Style
Fish Tacos

(3 pes)

=

Cinco de Mayo

Pepe’s Hawaiian

Caprese

Rosé Combo

AlaLerry

Tacos & Burritos

210

205
205
240

‘ 205

190

190

180
190

190

Flour tortilla, refried beans, rice, low-fat cheddar, Monterey
Jack, grilled chicken breast or grilled skirt steak, lettuce, Mexican
sauce, guacamole and sour cream.

Crispy corn tortillas, lettuce, tomatoes, Cotija cheese

and sour cream. Served with guacamole and refried beans.
With grilled chicken breast.

With grilled skirt beef cut.

With sautéed shrimp.

Tempura fish strips, lettuce, pickles, red onions and
chipotle cream in corn tortillas. Served with guacamole
and refried beans.

Pizza

Mexican sausage, crispy bacon, jalapeno and mozzarella cheese.

Canadian bacon, fresh pineapple and chopped green chili.

Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and basil leaves.

Pepperoni, ground beef, fresh mushrooms and sliced tomatoes.

Shrimp, artichoke hearts and goat cheese.



