

Snacks & Seafood Cocktails

			\
	"Pueblo Bonito" Guacamole Cheese Quesadillas (4 pcs)	125 130 165 170	Avocado, salt, pepper and lemon juice served with tortilla chips, Mexican and habanero sauce. Served with guacamole. With grilled chicken breast. With grilled skirt beef cut.
	Buffalo or BBQ Chicken Wings (7 pcs)	170	Fried chicken wings, choice of Buffalo or BBQ sauce, served with French fries.
	Panko-Crusted Chicken Breast Strips (4 pcs)	120	Served with tartar sauce and French fries.
	"Pueblo Bonito" Nachos	175 220 220 235 220	Fried tortilla chips, refried beans, low-fat cheddar and Monterey Jack, guacamole, jalapeno and Mexican sauce. With grilled chicken breast. With grilled skirt beef cut. With sautéed shrimp. Mixed nachos.
	"Pueblo Bonito" ➤ Shrimp Ceviche	230	Chopped shrimp, tomatoes, onions, green chili, cucumbers, lemon juice, avocado and tortilla chips or saltine crackers.
7	"Pueblo Bonito" Shrimp Cocktail	230	Shrimp, cocktail sauce and avocado with saltine crackers.
1			Salads
	Caesar	180	Chopped romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan cheese and homemade Caesar dressing.
	Chinese Chicken	170	Panko-crusted chicken strips with orange, cashews, sesame seeds, lettuce, bean thread noodles, cherry tomatoes and soy vinaigrette on ginger toast.
	Cobb	180	Grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, avocado, bacon, feta cheese, hard-boiled egg and creamy herbs dressing.
\	Cajun Fish	195	Mixed lettuces, tomatoes, avocado, cucumbers, mushrooms and carrots with Cajun fish strips and lemon vinaigrette.
		×	*Raw Fish



Tacos & Burritos

Baja Burrito	210	Flour tortilla, refried beans, rice, low-fat cheddar, Montere Jack, grilled chicken breast or grilled skirt steak, lettuce, Mexic sauce, guacamole and sour cream.
Tacos (3 pcs)	205 205 240	Crispy corn tortillas, lettuce, tomatoes, Cotija cheese and sour cream. Served with guacamole and refried beans With grilled chicken breast. With grilled skirt beef cut. With sautéed shrimp.
Ensenada Style Fish Tacos (3 pcs)	205	Tempura fish strips, lettuce, pickles, red onions and chipotle cream in corn tortillas. Served with guacamole and refried beans.



Pizza

Cinco de Mayo	190	Mexican sausage, crispy bacon, jalapeno and mozzarella cheese
Pepe's Hawaiian	190	Canadian bacon, fresh pineapple and chopped green chili.
Caprese	180	Mozzarella cheese, tomatoes and basil leaves.
Rosé Combo	190	Pepperoni, ground beef, fresh mushrooms and sliced tomatoes.
A la Lerry	190	Shrimp, artichoke hearts and goat cheese.